
 

Fact sheet PXL University of Applied Sciences and Arts 
 

Key information 

Name of the institution (Dutch) Hogeschool PXL 
Name of the institution (English) PXL University of Applied Sciences and Arts 
Official address Elfde Liniestraat 24 – Building A 

3500 Hasselt 
Belgium 

Head of the institution Mr. Ben LAMBRECHTS 
Institutional coordinator international relations Dr. Kristien Bauwens 

Kristien.bauwens@pxl.be  
Assistant coordinator international relations Ms. Birgitte Wynants 

Birgitte.wynants@pxl.be  
Ms. Sara Vanderhoydonck 
Sara.vanderhoydonck@pxl.be 

ECHE 269492-LA-1-2014-1-BE-E4AKA1-ECHE 

Erasmus code B HASSELT22 
OID E10142270 
Website www.pxl.be 
Contact international office 
Contact international students 

international@pxl.be 
incoming@pxl.be 

 

Contact information International Relations 

Institutional 
coordinator 

Kristien Bauwens 
kristien.bauwens@pxl.be  
 

Elfde Linie Elfde-Liniestraat 23 - Building D 
3500 Hasselt 
Belgium 
T +3211775621 

Assistent 
coordinator 

Birgitte Wynants  
birgitte.wynants@pxl.be 
Sara Vanderhoydonck 
sara.vanderhoydonck@pxl.be 

Elfde Linie Elfde-Liniestraat 23 - Building D 
3500 Hasselt 
Belgium 

Housing service Rob Declerck 
Student Services 
studentservices@pxl.be  

Elfde Linie Elfde-Liniestraat 23 - Building D 
3500 Hasselt 
Belgium 
+3211238620 
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Contact information departments (faculties) 

Department Coordinator 
international relations 

Campus Address 

PXL-Business  Joke Vandevoorde 
joke.vandevoorde@pxl.be  

Elfde Linie Elfde-Liniestraat 26 - Building B  
3500 Hasselt 
Belgium 

PXL-Digital Marijke Sporen 
marijke.sporen@pxl.be 

Elfde Linie Elfde-Liniestraat 26 - Building B  
3500 Hasselt 
Belgium 

PXL-Education Anniek Orye 
anniek.orye@pxl.be 

Vildersstraat Vildersstraat 5 
3500 Hasselt 
Belgium 

PXL- 
Green & Tech 

Eric Gielen 
eric.gielen@pxl.be 

Diepenbeek Universitaire Campus  
Agoralaan - Gebouw H 
3590 Diepenbeek 
Belgium 

PXL-Healthcare Mimi Market 
mimi.market@pxl.be 

Guffenslaan Guffenslaan 39 
3500 Hasselt 
Belgium 

PXL-MAD Dirk Kenis 
dirk.kenis@pxl.be 

Elfde Linie Elfde-Liniestraat 25 - Building C 
3500 Hasselt 
Belgium 

PXL-
Media&Tourism 

Brigitte Luyten 
brigitte.luyten@pxl.be 

Vildersstraat Vildersstraat 5 
3500 Hasselt 
Belgium 

PXL-Music Gert Stinckens 
gert.stinckens@pxl.be 

Quartier Canal Bootstraat 11 
3500 Hasselt 
Belgium 

PXL-Social Work Ivette Leten 
ivette.leten@pxl.be 

Vildersstraat Vildersstraat 5 
3500 Hasselt 
Belgium 

 

Application exchange students 

Online application http://www.pxl.be/International.html  

Deadlines  
1 June: semester 1, full academic year 
1 November: semester 2 
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